
4.3

Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 30

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment

1 Friday, January 10, 2020
03.00 Introduction

2 Tuesday, January 14, 2020
03.01 Fears, Anxieties, and Phobias, Oh My!

3 Monday, January 20, 2020
03.02 The Reality of Fear

4 Thursday, January 23, 2020
03.03 Nothing to Fear

5 Monday, January 27, 2020
03.04 Free from Fear

6 Monday, February 03, 2020
03.05 Fascination with Fear

7 Wednesday, February 05, 2020
03.06 No Hyding from Fear

8 Monday, February 10, 2020
03.07 Surprise!

9 Friday, February 14, 2020
03.08 Fear in Film

10 Tuesday, February 18, 2020
03.09 Project Runaway

11 Monday, February 24, 2020
03.10 Discussion-Based Assessment

12 Thursday, February 27, 2020
03.11 Honors: Constructing Meaning

13 Monday, March 02, 2020
03.12 Honors: Bringing it All Together

14 Friday, March 06, 2020
03.13 Module Three Exam

15 Wednesday, March 11, 2020
04.00 Introduction

16 Monday, March 16, 2020
04.01 Apostrophes and Homonyms

17 Thursday, March 19, 2020
04.02 Julius Caesar, Act I

18 Tuesday, March 24, 2020
04.03 Julius Caesar, Act II
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19 Monday, March 30, 2020
04.04 Julius Caesar, Act III

20 Wednesday, April 01, 2020
04.05 Julius Caesar, Acts IV and V

21 Monday, April 06, 2020
04.06 Argumentative Writing

22 Friday, April 10, 2020
04.07 Claims and Counterclaims

23 Tuesday, April 14, 2020
04.08 Develop Your Position

24 Monday, April 20, 2020
04.09 Discussion-Based Assessment

25 Thursday, April 23, 2020
04.10 Outline Your Argument

26 Monday, April 27, 2020
04.11 Write Your Argument

27 Monday, May 04, 2020
04.12 Your Final Draft

28 Wednesday, May 06, 2020
4.13 Honors: The Lay of the Were Wolf

29 Monday, May 11, 2020
04.14 Module Four Exam

30 Friday, May 15, 2020
04.16 Segment Two Honors Exam
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